
Apple & Grape
Menu

FOR THE TABLE

           Marinated olives v, vg, gf

A blend of olives

                 Breads & oils v, vgo, gfo

Toasted ciapanini & focaccia served with olive oil & balsamic vinegar reduction

STARTERS

       Sticky Korean chicken wings

Coated in Korean BBQ sauce, sesame, spring onions & chilli

    Fishcakes

Served with dill aioli, micro salad

                    Hummus v, vgo, gfo

Finished with paprika and yuzu oil, toasted pitta

SHARING PLATTER

        Pig ‘n’ pickle gfo

Selection of cured meats, pickles, garlic mayo, toasted focaccia 

 

        PIZZA gfo

    Margarita v

Mozzarella & oregano

   Pizza con salami

Pepperoni

Banchetto di carne

Pepperoni, spicy beef, chicken

Pollo BBQ

BBQ base, chicken, roasted red peppers, red onion

   Vegetariana v

Roasted red peppers, red onion, mushrooms & olives

£6

£6

£8

£8

£7

£16

£12

£15

£16

£14

£14

Allergy information: Some of our foods contain nuts and other allergens. If you have special dietary requirements,

please speak to a member of our team who can advise you on your choice.

We CANNOT guarantee that any product is ‘100% FREE FROM’ and allergen free because of the risk of unexpected cross-contamination 

vg vegan | vgo vegan option | v vegetarian |  vo vegetarian option | gf gluten free | gfo gluten free option


